
Open Women | 2008
Top  Performances as of: 09 Feb 2012

Heptathlon | Open Women | 2008

Rank Perf Wind Athlete Centre DOB Pos Competition Venue Date

1 6108 Rebecca Wardell CAN 21 Dec 1977 6 IAAF Challenge Ratingen GER 22 Jun 2008

2 5590 Sarah Cowley AKL 03 Feb 1984 8 IAAF Challenge Arles FRA 08 Jun 2008

3 4452 Emily Baker WBP 15 Dec 1986 1 NI Combined Events Chp Hastings 23 Nov 2008

4 3166 Chanel Watson TAR 19 Jun 1993 1 NI Combined Events Chp Hastings 23 Nov 2008

5 3111 Katherine Radford OTG 13 Aug 1988 1 Centre Championships Dunedin 16 Nov 2008

6 2800 Kendyl Fake TAR 30 Nov 1993 2 NI Combined Events Chp Hastings 23 Nov 2008



Open Women | 2009
Top  Performances as of: 09 Feb 2012

Heptathlon | Open Women | 2009

Rank Perf Wind Athlete Centre DOB Pos Competition Venue Date

1 5678 Rebecca Wardell CAN 21 Dec 1977 1 UK CE Challenge Hexham GBR 19 Jul 2009

2 5609 Sarah Cowley AKL 03 Feb 1984 2 AUS Championships Brisbane AUS 20 Mar 2009

3 5195 Veronica Torr AKL 17 May 1987 1 Queensland Chp Gold Coast AUS 22 Nov 2009

4 4811 Portia Bing AKL 17 Apr 1993 1 NI CE Championships Hastings 06 Dec 2009

5 4634 Emily Baker WBP 15 Dec 1986 1 Northern Region CE Ch Hamilton 11 Jan 2009

6 4599 Fiona Morrison CAN 24 Oct 1988 1 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 25 Jan 2009

7 4582 Georgina Allison CAN 19 Apr 1991 1 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 25 Jan 2009

8 4252 Paige Harwood AKL 08 Feb 1995 2 NI CE Championships Hastings 06 Dec 2009

9 4153 Kelsey Berryman CAN 04 Feb 1992 1 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 25 Jan 2009

10 3875 Rebecca Wilson AKL 24 Jul 1993 2 Northern Region CE Ch Hamilton 11 Jan 2009

11 3581 Nicole Mesman CAN 02 Feb 1993 2 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 25 Jan 2009

12 3425 Ariana Blackwood MWA 11 Mar 1994 3 NI CE Championships Hastings 06 Dec 2009

13 3131 Katherine Radford OTG 13 Aug 1988 4 National CE Chmps Waitakere 08 Feb 2009

14 2727 Rebecca Cochrane WBP 29 Aug 1989 2 National CE Chmps Waitakere 08 Feb 2009

15 2610 Kendyl Fake TAR 30 Nov 1993 4 National CE Chmps Waitakere 08 Feb 2009



Open Women | 2010
Top  Performances as of: 09 Feb 2012

Heptathlon | Open Women | 2010

Rank Perf Wind Athlete Centre DOB Pos Competition Venue Date

1 5988 Rebecca Wardell CAN 21 Dec 1977 1 Canterbury CE Chps Christchurch 24 Jan 2010

2 5665 Sarah Cowley AKL 03 Feb 1984 2 AUS CE Champs Gold Coast AUS 10 Apr 2010

3 5520 Veronica Torr AKL 17 May 1987 2 Coral Coast Carnival Cairns AUS 04 Jul 2010

4 4947 Portia Bing AKL 17 Apr 1993 1 Northern Region CE Auckland 31 Jan 2010

5 4648 Fiona Morrison CAN 24 Oct 1988 2 Canterbury CE Chps Christchurch 24 Jan 2010

6 4584 Paige Harwood AKL 08 Feb 1995 1 North Island CE Champs Hastings 24 Oct 2010

7 4386 Kelsey Berryman CAN 04 Feb 1992 1 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 19 Dec 2010

8 4349 Lauri Watt CAN 18 Jan 1996 1 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 19 Dec 2010

9 4308 Nicole Mesman CAN 02 Feb 1993 2 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 19 Dec 2010

10 3790 MacKenzie Keenan CAN 11 Sep 1994 2 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 19 Dec 2010

11 3627 Rebecca Wilson AKL 24 Jul 1993 4 NZ CE Championships Hamilton 14 Feb 2010

12 3575 Alexandra Skerten OTG 02 Jul 1992 1 Otago CE Championships Dunedin 19 Dec 2010

13 3420 Vianca Du Toit AKL 09 Dec 1992 2 North Island CE Champs Hastings 24 Oct 2010

14 3251 Ariana Blackwood MWA 11 Mar 1994 5 NZ CE Championships Hamilton 14 Feb 2010

15 3111 Rebecca Andrews WBP 08 Dec 1994 2 North Island CE Champs Hastings 24 Oct 2010



Open Women | 2011
Top  Performances as of: 09 Feb 2012

Heptathlon | Open Women | 2011

Rank Perf Wind Athlete Centre DOB Pos Competition Venue Date

1 5752 Sarah Cowley AKL 03 Feb 1984 1 NZL CE Championships Tauranga 13 Feb 2011

2 5637 Veronica Torr AKL 17 May 1987 1 ANQ Championships Townsville AUS 25 Sep 2011

3 4885 Portia Bing AKL 17 Apr 1993 2 NZL CE Championships Tauranga 13 Feb 2011

4 4467 Paige Harwood AKL 08 Feb 1995 1 NZL CE Championships Tauranga 13 Feb 2011

5 4233 Tracey Hale WBP 26 Sep 1990 3 NZL CE Championships Tauranga 13 Feb 2011

6 4007 Ashleigh Sando WBP 03 Feb 1994 3 NZL CE Championships Tauranga 13 Feb 2011

7 3893 Amy Robinson WBP 19 Feb 1996 4 NZL CE Championships Tauranga 13 Feb 2011

8 3567 Vianca Du Toit AKL 09 Dec 1992 1 NZL CE Championships Tauranga 13 Feb 2011

9 3324 Ariana Blackwood MWA 11 Mar 1994 1 North Island CE Ch Hastings 20 Nov 2011

10 3219 Stacey Gunn MWA 28 Oct 1994 2 North Island CE Ch Hastings 20 Nov 2011



Women 19 | 2008
Top  Performances as of: 09 Feb 2012



Women 19 | 2009
Top  Performances as of: 09 Feb 2012

Heptathlon | Women 19 | 2009

Rank Perf Wind Athlete Centre DOB Pos Competition Venue Date

1 4582 Georgina Allison CAN 19 Apr 1991 1 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 25 Jan 2009

2 2727 Rebecca Cochrane WBP 29 Aug 1989 2 National CE Chmps Waitakere 08 Feb 2009



Women 19 | 2010
Top  Performances as of: 09 Feb 2012

Heptathlon | Women 19 | 2010

Rank Perf Wind Athlete Centre DOB Pos Competition Venue Date

1 4838 Portia Bing AKL 17 Apr 1993 1 North Island CE Champs Hastings 24 Oct 2010

2 4386 Kelsey Berryman CAN 04 Feb 1992 1 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 19 Dec 2010

3 4308 Nicole Mesman CAN 02 Feb 1993 2 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 19 Dec 2010

4 3575 Alexandra Skerten OTG 02 Jul 1992 1 Otago CE Championships Dunedin 19 Dec 2010

5 3420 Vianca Du Toit AKL 09 Dec 1992 2 North Island CE Champs Hastings 24 Oct 2010



Women 19 | 2011
Top  Performances as of: 09 Feb 2012

Heptathlon | Women 19 | 2011

Rank Perf Wind Athlete Centre DOB Pos Competition Venue Date

1 4885 Portia Bing AKL 17 Apr 1993 2 NZL CE Championships Tauranga 13 Feb 2011

2 3567 Vianca Du Toit AKL 09 Dec 1992 1 NZL CE Championships Tauranga 13 Feb 2011

3 3324 Ariana Blackwood MWA 11 Mar 1994 1 North Island CE Ch Hastings 20 Nov 2011

4 3219 Stacey Gunn MWA 28 Oct 1994 2 North Island CE Ch Hastings 20 Nov 2011



Women 16 | 2008
Top  Performances as of: 09 Feb 2012

Heptathlon | Women 16 | 2008

Rank Perf Wind Athlete Centre DOB Pos Competition Venue Date

1 3166 Chanel Watson TAR 19 Jun 1993 1 NI Combined Events Chp Hastings 23 Nov 2008

2 2800 Kendyl Fake TAR 30 Nov 1993 2 NI Combined Events Chp Hastings 23 Nov 2008



Women 16 | 2009
Top  Performances as of: 09 Feb 2012

Heptathlon | Women 16 | 2009

Rank Perf Wind Athlete Centre DOB Pos Competition Venue Date

1 4811 Portia Bing AKL 17 Apr 1993 1 NI CE Championships Hastings 06 Dec 2009

2 4252 Paige Harwood AKL 08 Feb 1995 2 NI CE Championships Hastings 06 Dec 2009

3 4153 Kelsey Berryman CAN 04 Feb 1992 1 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 25 Jan 2009

4 3875 Rebecca Wilson AKL 24 Jul 1993 2 Northern Region CE Ch Hamilton 11 Jan 2009

5 3581 Nicole Mesman CAN 02 Feb 1993 2 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 25 Jan 2009

6 3425 Ariana Blackwood MWA 11 Mar 1994 3 NI CE Championships Hastings 06 Dec 2009

7 2610 Kendyl Fake TAR 30 Nov 1993 4 National CE Chmps Waitakere 08 Feb 2009



Women 16 | 2010
Top  Performances as of: 09 Feb 2012

Heptathlon | Women 16 | 2010

Rank Perf Wind Athlete Centre DOB Pos Competition Venue Date

1 4947 Portia Bing AKL 17 Apr 1993 1 Northern Region CE Auckland 31 Jan 2010

2 4584 Paige Harwood AKL 08 Feb 1995 1 North Island CE Champs Hastings 24 Oct 2010

3 4349 Lauri Watt CAN 18 Jan 1996 1 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 19 Dec 2010

4 4215 Nicole Mesman CAN 02 Feb 1993 1 Canterbury CE Chps Christchurch 24 Jan 2010

5 3790 MacKenzie Keenan CAN 11 Sep 1994 2 Canterbury CE Champs Christchurch 19 Dec 2010

6 3627 Rebecca Wilson AKL 24 Jul 1993 4 NZ CE Championships Hamilton 14 Feb 2010

7 3251 Ariana Blackwood MWA 11 Mar 1994 5 NZ CE Championships Hamilton 14 Feb 2010

8 3111 Rebecca Andrews WBP 08 Dec 1994 2 North Island CE Champs Hastings 24 Oct 2010



Women 16 | 2011
Top  Performances as of: 09 Feb 2012

Heptathlon | Women 16 | 2011

Rank Perf Wind Athlete Centre DOB Pos Competition Venue Date

1 4467 Paige Harwood AKL 08 Feb 1995 1 NZL CE Championships Tauranga 13 Feb 2011

2 4007 Ashleigh Sando WBP 03 Feb 1994 3 NZL CE Championships Tauranga 13 Feb 2011

3 3893 Amy Robinson WBP 19 Feb 1996 4 NZL CE Championships Tauranga 13 Feb 2011
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